

7 SC 394/2023
STATE Vs. YOGESH@BADDI
FIR No. 570/2020
PS Sultan Puri

25.08.2025

Lawyers' are abstaining from work today.

Present: Sh. Vikas-II, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All four accused persons on bail.

Matter is listed for arguments on charge.

Since the respective advocates of accused persons
are not present today, matter is adjourned.

Re-list the matter for arguments on charge on

27.10.2025.

(MUNEESH GARG)
ASJ-03, N/W, ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/25.08.2025